
CDLAC Allocation Status Report 
 (After the July 22, 2009 Meeting) 

 
A. 2009 Cap - Multifamily Housing Program (QRRP)  

 
   Reservation  Allocated To Date Amount Remaining 
General   $1,382,023,275 $398,849,394  $983,173,881*  
Rural   $115,000,000  $47,891,715  $67,108,285 
Mix’d Income $225,000,000  $28,700,000  $196,300,000* 
 
*To ensure that no past year allocation is lost, CDLAC will award several July 22, 2009 
QRRP projects unused carryforward allocation in lieu of current year allocation.  General 
Pool projects will receive $25.7 million in carryforward allocation and a Mixed Income 
Pool project will receive $50 million in carryforward allocation. 
 
After the July 22 meeting, the following (substantial) unused 2008 multifamily housing 
carryforward allocations will remain: 
 
$67.3 million – CalHFA (2008) 
$51.5 million - County of Contra Costa (2008) 
 

B. Single Family Housing Program (2009 Cap) 
   Reservation  Allocated To Date Amount Remaining   
CalHFA/CalVet $250,000,000  $0   $250,000,000 
Locals   $250,000,000  $95,082,768  $154,917,232 
 
 

C. Industrial Development Bond Program (2009 Cap) 
On January 28, 2009, CDLAC awarded $150 million to the California Industrial 
Development Financing Advisory Commission (CIDFAC) for the IDB program.  To 
date, CIDFAC has sub-awarded $14 million in allocation to various IDB projects.    
 

D. Exempt Facility Program (2008 Cap) 
On December 3, 2008, the California Pollution Control Financing Authority (CPCFA) 
was awarded all unused 2008 allocation in the amount of $788,318,045 on a carryforward 
basis (to be used through December 31, 2011).  No allocation has been awarded to date. 
 

E. Student Loan Program (2009 Cap) 
No Student Loan allocation has been awarded to date. 

 Reservation  Allocated To Date Amount Remaining   
   $225,000,000  $0   $225,000,000 
 

F. Undesignated Reserve Pool (2009 Cap) 
No Reserve Pool allocation has been awarded to date.  However, on July 22, 2009 staff 
will recommend that the Committee transfer $250 million in unassigned allocation to the 
Single Family Housing Bonus Pool**.    

Reservation  Allocated To Date Amount Remaining   
   $711,076,665  $250,000,000** $461,076,665 


